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Tri-anim’s Capital Rewards Program
Products marked with this icon are eligible for 
either our Rewards or Rewards Select program.

Curaplex® Brand
Curaplex® by Tri-anim is committed to 
helping you solve the unique challenges 
you face every day. Our anesthesia product 
solutions are inspired by and created for 
clinicians, to improve patient care while 
reducing overall healthcare costs. 

our brand
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LARYNGOSCOPE BLADES & HANDLES (SINGLE-USE)

301-FO-M
301-FO-Y

301-FO-MAC-3

301-FO-MIL-2

301-FO-MIL-000

301-FO-RS-1

301-FO-PH-2

301-FO-S

Part # Size Blade Type Color Code Qty

301-FO-MAC-1 1 Mac • 20/bx

301-FO-MAC-2 2 Mac • 20/bx

301-FO-MAC-3 3 Mac • 20/bx

301-FO-MAC-35 3.5 Mac • 20/bx

301-FO-MAC-4 4 Mac • 20/bx

Part # Handle Type Qty

301-FO-S Standard 20/bx

301-FO-M Mini 20/bx

301-FO-Y Stubby 20/bx

Part # Size Blade Type Color Code Qty

NEW SIZE! 
301-FO-MIL-000

000 Miller • 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-00 00 Miller • 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-0 0 Miller •• 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-1 1 Miller • 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-15 1.5 Miller • 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-2 2 Miller • 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-3 3 Miller • 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-4 4 Miller • 20/bx

Part # Size Blade Type Color Code Qty

301-FO-RS-0 0 Robert Shaw •• 20/bx

301-FO-PH-1 1 Phillips • 20/bx

301-FO-RS-1 1 Robert Shaw • 20/bx

301-FO-WH-1 1 Wis-Hipple • 20/bx

301-FO-WH-15 1.5 Wis-Hipple • 20/bx

301-FO-PH-2 2 Phillips • 20/bx

301-FO-WH-2 2 Wis-Hipple • 20/bx

Curaplex® CuraView® LED Fiber-Optic, Mac Blades

Curaplex® CuraView® LED Fiber-Optic, Handles

Curaplex® CuraView® LED Fiber-Optic, Miller Blades

Curaplex® CuraView® LED Fiber-Optic, Specialty Blades

our brand

our brand

our brand

our brand

NEW!
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CURAVIEW ® LED FIBER 
OPTIC & LED ONE-PIECE 
LARYNGOSCOPES

TWO-PIECE OPTION
Curaplex® CuraView® LED Fiber Optic  

Clear LED  
illumination

New compact 
design

All-metal blade

ONE-PIECE OPTION
Curaplex® CuraView® LED One-Piece

No Hidden Cost

Quality

Straightforward pricing eliminates the hidden cost 

associated with reusable laryngoscopes, such as 

replacement parts, cleaning supplies and labor.

The CuraView® LED is designed with a no-slip handle 

and low blade profile that inspires confidence during 

your everyday and emergent neonatal intubations. 

Sterile
Eliminate the risk of patient to patient cross-

contamination and factory embedded contamination 

with a completely sterile single-use solution.

Clear LED Illumination 
Regardless of the patient scenario and urgency, 

CuraView® LED provides clear LED lighting that you 

can count on for optimal visibility during intubation.

No-slip gripThe Curaplex® CuraView® 

LED system provides a 

completely sterile single-

use laryngoscope system 

designed with industry-

leading LED brightness 

for enhanced visibility for 

both everyday and difficult 

intubations. CuraView® combines the quality and 

strength of a reusable laryngoscope with the 

convenience and dependability of a disposable.
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NEW!

NEW!

Part # Size Blade Type Handle Type Color Code Qty

301-FO-MAC-1-S 1 Mac Standard • 20/bx

301-FO-MAC-2-S 2 Mac Standard • 20/bx

301-FO-MAC-3-S 3 Mac Standard • 20/bx

301-FO-MAC-35-S 3.5 Mac Standard • 20/bx

301-FO-MAC-4-S 4 Mac Standard • 20/bx

Part # Size Blade Type Handle Type Color Code Qty

301-FO-MIL-00-S 00 Miller Standard • 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-0-S 0 Miller Standard •• 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-15-S 1.5 Miller Standard • 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-1-S 1 Miller Standard • 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-2-S 2 Miller Standard • 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-3-S 3 Miller Standard • 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-4-S 4 Miller Standard • 20/bx

Part # Size Blade Type Handle Type Color Code Qty

NEW SIZE! 
301-FO-MIL-000-M

000 Miller Mini • 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-00-M 00 Miller Mini • 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-0-M 0 Miller Mini •• 20/bx

301-FO-MAC-1-M 1 Mac Mini • 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-1-M 1 Miller Mini • 20/bx

301-FO-MIL-15-M 1.5 Miller Mini • 20/bx

Part # Size Blade Type Handle Type Color Code Qty

301-FO-PH1-S 1 Phillips Standard • 20/bx

301-FO-PH2-S 2 Phillips Standard • 20/bx

6

Curaplex® CuraView® LED Fiber-Optic, Mac Combo Sets

Curaplex® CuraView® LED Fiber-Optic, Miller Combo Sets

Curaplex® CuraView® LED Fiber-Optic,  
Mini Handle Combo Sets

Curaplex® CuraView® LED Fiber-Optic, 
Specialty Combo Sets

LARYNGOSCOPE BLADES & HANDLES (SINGLE-USE)

301-FO-PH1-S

301-FO-MAC-1-M

301-FO-MIL-1-S

301-FO-MAC-3-S

301-FO-PH2-S

301-FO-MIL-000-M

301-FO-MIL-3-S

301-FO-MAC-1-S

Part # Size Blade Type Handle Type Color Code Qty

301-LED-010S 1 Mac Standard • 20/bx

301-LED-020S 2 Mac Standard • 20/bx

301-LED-030S 3 Mac Standard • 20/bx

301-LED-035S 3.5 Mac Standard • 20/bx

301-LED-040S 4 Mac Standard • 20/bx

301-LED-010M 1 Mac Mini • 20/bx

301-LED-020M 2 Mac Mini • 20/bx

Part # Size Blade Type Handle Type Color Code Qty

301-LED-100S 00 Miller Standard • 20/bx

301-LED-000S 0 Miller Standard •• 20/bx

301-LED-101S 1 Miller Standard • 20/bx

301-LED-1015S 1.5 Miller Standard • 20/bx

301-LED-102S 2 Miller Standard • 20/bx

301-LED-103S 3 Miller Standard • 20/bx

301-LED-104S 4 Miller Standard • 20/bx

NEW SIZE! 
301-LED-1000M 000 Miller Mini • 20/bx

301-LED-100M 00 Miller Mini • 20/bx

301-LED-000M 0 Miller Mini •• 20/bx

301-LED-101M 1 Miller Mini • 20/bx

301-LED-1015M 1.5 Miller Mini • 20/bx

Part # Size Blade Type Handle Type Color Code Qty

301-LED-PH1-S 1 Phillips Standard • 20/bx

301-LED-WH1-S 1 Wis-Hipple Standard • 20/bx

301-LED-WH15-S 1.5 Wis-Hipple Standard • 20/bx

301-LED-PH2-S 2 Phillips Standard • 20/bx

301-LED-WH2-S 2 Wis-Hipple Standard • 20/bx

301-LED-PH1-M 1 Phillips Mini • 20/bx

301-LED-WH1-M 1 Wis-Hipple Mini • 20/bx

301-LED-WH15-M 1.5 Wis-Hipple Mini • 20/bx

301-LED-PH2-M 2 Phillips Mini • 20/bx

Curaplex® CuraView® LED, Mac Blades

Curaplex® CuraView® LED, Miller Blades

Curaplex® CuraView® LED, Specialty Blades

301-LED-030S

301-LED-102S

301-LED-PH1-M

301-LED-010M

301-LED-1000M

301-LED-PH1-S

76

ANESTHESIA MASKS

TRI-ANIM.COM  |  800.874.2646 TRI-ANIM.COM  |  800.874.2646 

LARYNGOSCOPE BLADES & HANDLES (SINGLE-USE)

our brand

our brand

our brand

our brand

our brand

our brand

our brand



Curaplex® Reusable Handles, FO Green System 
with Premium LED*

Item # Handle Type Qty

301-B850 Mini 1/ea

301-B851 Stubby 1/ea

301-B852 Standard 1/ea

301-B853 Premium Mini 1/ea

301-B854 Premium Standard 1/ea

Curaplex® Reusable Handles, FO Green System  
with Halogen

Item # Handle Type Qty

301-B701 Standard 1/ea

301-B702 Mini 1/ea

301-B701 301-B852

301-B4014

301-B4024

Contact your Tri-anim Account Manager or visit 
tri-anim.com for the full line of reusable laryngoscope 
blades and handles, including conventional style 
blades in American, English, Wisconsin and Wis-
Hipple profiles.

our brand

our brand

Item # Size Handle Type Style Qty

301-B4011 1 Infant Mac 1/ea

301-B4012 2 Child Mac 1/ea

301-B4013 3 Medium Adult Mac 1/ea

301-B4013S 3 Strong Curve Mac 1/ea

301-B4014 4 Large Adult Mac 1/ea

301-B40200 00 Premature Miller 1/ea

301-B4020 0 Neonate Miller 1/ea

301-B4021 1 Infant Miller 1/ea

301-B4022 2 Child Miller 1/ea

301-B4023 3 Medium Adult Miller 1/ea

301-B4024 4 Large Adult Miller 1/ea

Curaplex® Reusable Blades, FO Green System

our brand
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IV  PRODUCTS & SAFETY/PROTECTIONLARYNGOSCOPE BLADES & HANDLES (REUSABLE)

Item # Size Qty

792-9-0210-00 Adult 25/ca

792-9-0210-20 Adult, Double Foam 25/ca

792-9-0210-21 Pediatric 25/ca

Curaplex® Pressure Infusers
Pressure pop-off activates at 325 mmHg.

Curaplex® Eye Protector
Curaplex® eye protectors are rigid, clear, plastic protective 
covers used to shield the patients’ eyes during surgical 
procedures. The eye protectors feature a non-allergenic, 
self-adhesive foam cushion to enable quick and accurate 
application on the patient. The thick foam padding increases 
patient comfort even when the patient is in the prone position. 
The one-piece backing has “courtesy tabs” to assist with 
removal. Latex-free, sterile and single-use. Made in the USA.

*Premium LED handles have a lifetime warranty

Item # Volume Qty

301-MTM-310EA 1000 ml 25/ca

301-MTM305EA 500 ml 25/ca

Item # Size Qty

301-AEG100EA Adult 25/bx

AirLife® Pressure Infusion Bag
AirLife Pressure Infusion bags are made of durable vinyl and 
feature a color-coded pressure gauge for easy classification 
and monitoring. The see-through mesh material allows for 
easy visibility and increased safety.

Item # Size Qty

87-VC430EA 3000 ml 10/bx

87-VC410EA 1000 ml 25/bx

87-VC405EA 500 ml 25/bx

AirLife® IGuard™ Eye Protector
•	 Protects patients eyes during general anesthesia against 

eye abrasion, lacerations and scleral hemorrhage

•	 Clear plastic protective covers with non-allergenic  
self-adhesive foam

•	 Improved tab design means one-handed release of 
adhesive paper

•	 Thicker adhesive foam is more comfortable for patient

•	 Fast and accurate application, individually packaged

•	 Disposable, latex-free, sterile

our brand

our brand

301-MTM305EA

792-9-0210-00

Made in USA

87-VC410EA

87-VC410EA
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DART INTRANASAL MUCOSAL 
ATOMIZATION DEVICE

Features:

•	 Contain soft conical-shaped foam tip to facilitate comfortable 
application and forms a good seal within the nostril

•	 Measure and deliver with accuracy

•	 No IV line needed

Deliver medications quickly and painlessly with the DART. 
Atomized medication delivery results in a therapeutic 
onset of action similar to intravenous delivery - with no 
pain or delay associated with starting an IV.

Item # Description Qty

301-2170-20300 Curaplex® DART without syringe 25/ca

301-2170-20150 Curaplex® DART with 1mL syringe 25/ca

301-2170-20100 Curaplex® DART with 3mL syringe 25/ca

Features:

•	 Flexible stylet that can be adjusted based on the patient’s anatomy

•	 ISO standard luer lock

•	 Available in adult and pediatric sizes

DART REACH LARYNGO-TRACHEAL 
MUCOSAL ATOMIZATION DEVICE
Deliver medications quickly and effectively for difficult airways with DART 
Reach. Features a flexible stylet that gives control over the procedure and 
the ability to adjust the tip based on the patient’s anatomy.

Item # Description Qty

301-REACH720
Curaplex® DART Reach (4 inches) Device 
without 5mL Syringe

25/ca

301-REACH700
Curaplex® DART Reach (8 inches) Device 
without 5mL Syringe

25/ca

301-REACH600
Curaplex® DART Reach (8 inches) Device 
with 5mL Syringe

25/ca

REACH 8 inch Stylet with Syringe

REACH 8 inch Stylet without Syringe

REACH 4 inch Stylet without Syringe

Flexible stylet that 
can be adjusted 

06-AG-AS3200

Aerogen® Solo
Take the guess work out of aerosol medication delivery. Aerogen 
Solo offers a hands-free, high performance aerosol medication 
delivery system which provides optimal patient care.1

Item # Description Qty

06-AG-AS7500-US Aerogen Ultra Starter Kit 1/ea

06-AG-AS4300-US OR Convenience Kit 1/ea

06-AG-PX1000-US Aerogen Pro-X Controller 1/ea

06-AG-AS7000-US Aerogen Ultra 1/ea

203-R100P90 Maxtec Stand and Basket 1/ea

203-R100P68 Maxtec Aerogen Locking Bracket 1/ea

06-AG-PX1000-US

PROTECTION FOR PATIENTS & CAREGIVERS

 Aerogen® Solo  
Convenience Kits

CLOSED SYSTEM 
THAT WON’T 
BREAK THE 

CIRCUIT 

Curaplex®  CuraView® LED  
Fiber-Optic Laryngoscope

STERILE AND  
SINGLE-USE 

Intersurgical®  Filta-Therm™ Heat  
and Moisture Exchanging Filters

HIGH 
EFFICIENCY 

SAFETY

301-2170-20100

301-2170-20300

Curaplex® DART Intranasal Mucosal Atomization Device

Curaplex® DART Reach Laryngo-Tracheal Musocal 
Atomization Device

our brand

our brand
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EPIDURAL GUIDANCE

The Accuro® spinal navigation system delivers automated, real-time 

image guidance with significantly enhanced bone-to-tissue contrast 

to ensure improved localization of the desired intervertebral space 

for first-attempt success during spinal needle guidance procedures.

CERTAINTY CAN 
BE EFFORTLESS
RIVANNA® Accuro® Spinal Navigation System

RIVANNA® Accuro® Epidural and Spinal Needle  
Guidance Instrument
Accuro® guides you to the desired intervertebral space with easy-to-
interpret graphical indicators and enhanced bony landmark visualization. 

Accuro® Locator Needle Guide
The Locator is a patented single-use needle guide used with Accuro® 
to mark the needle insertion site accurately along the skin surface or 
perform real-time needle guidance.

RIVANNA® Sterile Cover and Locator Kit
The Locator and sterile cover contribute to a reduced risk of  
infection and patient motion during pre-procedural imaging, and  
allow for a re-scan after initial needle advancement in challenging 
patients if needed.

Accuro® Trolley
The Accuro® sits upright in the top basket—under lock and key—so 
you can securely park your trolley on the hospital floor, ensuring your 
Accuro is safe and easily accessible. The 10,000 mAh power bank 
integrated under the Trolley lid makes it easy to keep the Accuro® 
charged-up and ready to navigate.

Item # Description
Service 
Plan

Qty

740-901-00002-3YEAR
Accuro® Epidural and Spinal 
Needle Guidance Instrument

3-Year 1/ea

740-901-00002
Accuro® Epidural and Spinal 
Needle Guidance Instrument

— 1/ea

740-901-00002-1YEAR
Accuro® Epidural and Spinal 
Needle Guidance Instrument

1-Year 1/ea

740-901-00002-2P-TA
Accuro® Epidural and Spinal 
Instrument, 2 Device Package

3-Year 1/ea

740-901-00002-CP-1YEAR
Certified Pre-Used Accuro® 
Epidural and Spinal Needle 
Guidance Instrument

1-Year 1/ea

740-901-00002-HSP-TA
Accuro® Head Start 
Package including 3 Accuro® 
Instruments, 3 Accuro Trolleys

3-Year 1/ea

Item # Description Qty

740-4742 Locator Needle Guide 24/bx

Item # Description Qty

740-4741
Kit containing Soft Pullup™ instrument 
cover, Locator needle guide, sterile gel, 
and 2 bands

24/bx

Item # Description Qty

740-4300 Trolley 1/ea

1

3

4

2

740-901-00002

740-4742

740-4741

740-4300

12 TRI-ANIM.COM  |  800.874.2646 

1. �IDENTIFY epidural 
location automatically 
with success rates 
exceeding 94%* using 
SpineNav3D™ AI-Based 
Spine Recognition.

2. �MARK needle 
placement or perform 
real-time needle 
guidance with the 
Accuro® Locator  
needle guide.

3. �FIND the ideal insertion 
point with Midline (red 
dashed line) and Cross 
Hair indicators.

4. �SEE more than 5 to 
10X* enhancement of 
bone-to-tissue contrast 
with Multi-Frequency 
BoneEnhance® Image 
Reconstruction.

Hit the spot without a steep learning curve.
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Prevent hypoxemia with the Curaplex® PrO2 Mask — Pro-actively 

support oxygenation before, during, and after procedures.

•	 �Supports adequate oxygen delivery throughout procedure

•	 Dual oral and nasal access ports

•	 Provides higher FiO2 than standard EtCO2 cannula

•	 Mask size and shape enhances patient comfort

•	 Monitors continuous waveform capnography

•	 Single device for medium and high oxygen requirements

PRO2 MASK

Nasal Access Port 
Facilitates bronchoscopy

Capnography Port 
Standard luer at the mask 
with male, female, or 
MicroStream monitor 
connections available

Oral Access Port 
Allows introduction of 
endoscopes and probes

Oxygen Port 
Accepts medium 
concentration elbow 
or high concentration 
reservoir bag

Item # Description
Mask &  
O2 line

Oxygen  
Reservoir Bag

Medium 
Concentration 

Elbow

Microstream 
Sampling 

Line

M2M  
Sampling 

Line

M2F  
Sampling Line

Qty

301-PrO2LT Adult O2 Mask - EtCO2 - M2M ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 30/bx
301-PrO2LT-MSA Adult O2 Mask - EtCO2 - MSA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 30/bx
301-PrO2LT-FM Adult O2 Mask - EtCO2 - M2F ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 30/bx
301-PrO2LT-0 Adult O2 Mask - EtCO2

✓ ✓ ✓ 30/bx

Item # Description
Mask &  
O2 line

Oxygen  
Reservoir Bag

Medium 
Concentration 

Elbow

Microstream 
Sampling 

Line

M2M  
Sampling 

Line

M2F  
Sampling Line

Qty

301-PrO2LTEZ-MM Adult O2 Mask - EtCO2 - M2M ✓ ✓ ✓ 30/bx
301-PrO2LTEZ-MSA Adult O2 Mask - EtCO2 - MSA ✓ ✓ ✓ 30/bx
301-PrO2LTEZ Adult O2 Mask - EtCO2

✓ ✓ 30/bx
301-PrO2LTEZ-MF Adult O2 Mask - EtCO2 - M2F ✓ ✓ ✓ 30/bx

High concentration (10-15 L/MIN ~ 86%-97% O2) delivers high FiO2 to your endoscopy patient

Medium concentration (8-12 L/MIN ~ 81%- 95% O2) supports intermediate levels of supplemental O2 delivery

301-PrO2LT

Curaplex® PrO2 Mask

our brand

301-PrO2LTEZ

301-PrO2LT-FM

M2F Sampling Line

301-PrO2LT-MSA

MSA Sampling Line

301-PrO2LTEZ-MSA

MSA Sampling Line

Also available in:

Also available in:

301-PrO2LTEZ-MM

301-PrO2LTEZ-MF

M2F Sampling Line
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ETCO2 SAMPLING CANNULAS

Configuration Size
Connector/Length  

of Use
Length of  

Sample Line

Item # Description
Nasal 

Cannula
Oral/Nasal 

Cannula
Airway 
Adapter Adult Pediatric Standard 

(Orange)
Extended use 

(Yellow) 7’ 10’ 14’ Qty

301-5107F-SE Adult EtCO2/O2 Nasal Cannula ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx
301-5110F-SE Adult EtCO2/O2 Nasal Cannula ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx
301-5114F-SE Adult EtCO2/O2 Nasal Cannula ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx
301-5107F-SE-E Adult Extended EtCO2/O2 Nasal Cannula ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx
301-5114F-SE-E Adult Extended EtCO2/O2 Nasal Cannula ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx
301-5207F-SE Pediatric EtCO2/O2 Nasal Cannula ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx
301-5214F-SE Pediatric EtCO2/O2 Nasal Cannula ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx
301-5207F-SE-E Pediatric Extended EtCO2/O2 Nasal Cannula ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx
301-5214F-SE-E Pediatric Extended EtCO2/O2 Nasal Cannula ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx
301-5707F-SE Adult EtCO2/O2 Oral/Nasal Cannula ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx
301-5714F-SE Adult EtCO2/O2 Oral/Nasal Cannula ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx
301-5707F-SE-E Adult Extended EtCO2/O2 Oral/Nasal Cannula ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx
301-5714F-SE-E Adult Extended EtCO2/O2 Oral/Nasal Cannula ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx

301-5107ET Adult/Pediatric Sampling Line w/  
Airway Adapter Intubated

✓ ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx

301-5107ET-E Adult/Pediatric Sampling Line w/  
Airway Adapter Intubated

✓ ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx

301-5114ET Adult/Pediatric 14FT Sampling Line w/  
Airway Adapter Intubated

✓ ✓ ✓ •• ✓ 25/bx

The tubing and ear piece are 
designed to help prevent kinking

Reflective style connector 
with ergonomic grip

Fits-All O2 connector 
comes standard on all 
sizes and lengths

In-line hydrophobic filter for 
improved moisture management

EtCO2/O2 sampling cannulas collect exhaled CO2 while 

simultaneously delivering oxygen. These EtCO2/O2 cannulas also 

feature a reflective style connector, compatible with Microstream™, 

Capnostream™, and Oridion™ capnography monitors.

Also available in oral/
nasal configuration

Microstream™, Capnostream™, and Oridion™ are trademarks of Medtronic, related to Product marked by Medtronic.

Soft-Ears™ material helps 
ensure superior patient comfort, 
even during prolonged use

Curved nares 
made of ultra-
soft material

Extended use cannulas are fitted with a 

section of Nafion tubing that allows the 

cannula to function longer and in higher-

humidity conditions.

The Sampling line with Airway Adapter (T-Piece) 

can be used on both intubated and non-intubated

patients. Available in both standard and extended 

use for Adult or Pediatric patients with ET tube 

size > 4.5 mm.

Nasal Cannula Nasal Cannula

Standard Use

Oral/Nasal Cannula Oral/Nasal Cannula Extended Use

Orange reflective 
connector indicates  
the standard cannulas

Yellow reflective connector 
indicates the extended line 
with Nafion tubing 

Nafion tubing

Standard use dual cannulas available in 

Nasal and Oral/Nasal configuration.

Standard EtCO2 Cannulas Extended Use EtCO2 Cannulas Sampling Line with Airway 
Adapter (T-piece)

our brand our brand our brand
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Item # Description Length Luer Type Qty

77-4796F-25 OralTrac, Adult, 2" CO2 Pigtail 7' Tubing Female 25/ca

77-4797-25 OralTrac, Adult, Adapter 7' Tubing Male 25/ca

77-4797F-25 OralTrac, Adult, Adapter 7' Tubing Female 25/ca

AirLife® EtCO2  Divided Cannulas
AirLife's design provides true EtCO2 sampling and proven O2 
delivery without limitations at higher O2 rates. The divided design 
separates gases and Salter Eyes ensure an uninterrupted reading. 
OralTrac technology provides nasal sampling and an adjustable 
oral sampling trunk.

Item # Description Length Qty

87-4707 Adult EtCO2 Cannula 7' Tubing 25/ca

87-4710 Adult EtCO2 Cannula 10' Tubing 25/ca

87-4714 Adult EtCO2 Cannula 14' Tubing 25/ca

AirLife® EtCO2 Scoop Cannulas
AirLife's EtCO2 cannula simultaneously delivers oxygen while 
capturing CO2. A series of strategically positioned holes deliver O2 
while CO2 is effectively captured through the nares and scoop. This 
design helps lessen attenuation of the end tidal sample by oxygen 
dilution, particularly for mouth-breathing patients. The  
EtCO2 cannula is non-sterile, latex-free and DEHP-free.

•	 Designed to prevent mixing of fresh oxygen with CO2

•	 Soft Ears™ material ensures superior patient comfort,  
even during prolonged use

•	 3-Channel tubing prevents kinking

•	 Includes male/female adapter with luer lock connector

Item # Description Qty

441-11416500
Adult, mask with CO2 monitoring line for 
Microstream® capnography with filter  
and tube, 2.1m

25/ca

441-1141015 Adult, mask with tube, 2.1m 30/ca

441-1142015
Adult, mask with CO2 monitoring line and tube, 
2.1m

30/ca

441-11426100
Adult, mask with CO2 monitoring line with 
Universal Connector tube, 1.8m

30/ca

Item # Description Length Luer Type Qty

77-4727-7-0-50 Adult EtCO2 Mask 7' Tubing Male 50/ca

Intersurgical SentriTM EcoLiteTM EtCO2 Mask
The Sentri Mask is an adult, medium concentration 
EcoLiteTM oxygen mask with a Luer lock connector enabling 
the connection of a monitoring line, the other end of which 
is connected to a capnometer. The Sentri mask is used for 
measuring end-tidal CO2 in expired gases while supplying 
oxygen to the patient.

AirLife® CapnoVue Mask
CapnoVue capnography masks improve capnography with oral 
nasal sampling for mouth breathers and upper GI cases and higher 
oxygen delivery for patients where more aggressive oxygenation 
is needed. Luer ports located at both expiratory ports separate 
CO2 from O2 for clean signals.
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Philips Nasal Alar SpO2
  Sensor by Curaplex® 

As your pulse oximetry solution across the hospital, this 
single-patient-use sensor maintains placement on the nasal 
ala comfortably, without adhesives. The sensor is easily 
removed and reapplied, eliminating the waste associated 
with trying multiple sensors to get a good signal. 

•	 Seven days of continuous use
•	 Dependable monitoring
•	 Earlier detection of SpO2 changes
•	 Easy access to monitoring site
•	 Adhesive free

Item # Description Qty

301-11214 Philips Nasal Alar SpO2
™ Sensor by Curaplex® 24/ca

73-M1020B Philips FAST SpO2 Plug-in Module 1/ea

73-M1943AL Philips Compatible SpO2 Adapter Cable 1/ea

73-989803205381 Nasal Alar FAST SpO2 Sensor 20/ca

The Nasal Alar is rich in vasculature, making it an 

optimal pulse oximetry monitoring site. This central 

site provides faster detection of SpO2 changes 

than the finger and offers significantly less signal 

loss due to poor perfusion.

1	 Schallom M, Prentice D, Sona C, Arroyo C, Mazuski J. Comparison of nasal and forehead oximetry accuracy and pressure injury in critically ill 
patients. Heart & Lung. 2018 Mar 1; 47(2): 93-9.

2. Melker, RJ, et al. Earlier Detection of Desaturation NADIR from the Nasal Ala. Presented at the Annual Meeting of the Society for Technology 
in Anesthesia, January 2013.

3. Comparative Desaturation Study performed at Xhale Assurance, Inc. and University of Florida, 2012. Data on file at Xhale Assurance, Inc.

Optimal Site
Nasal alar is the highest 
perfused site with easy 
access during surgery.1

Reliable
Provides a signal even 

when other sensors fail.1

Accurate
Accurate SpO2  

monitoring even with 
poorly perfused patients.

Faster
Earlier detection 30 
seconds faster* (2,3)

*compared to finger sensor

our brand

301-11214

73-M1943AL
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NASAL ALAR SPO2 SENSOR BY CURAPLEX®

The Nasal Alar SpO2 Sensor is your "one-and-done" 
solution for fast, accurate and dependable SpO2 readings.

RELIABLE OXIMETRY FOR  
POORLY PERFUSED PATIENTS

73-M1020B

73-98980320538

Philips FAST  
Oximetry Module

Philips FAST Nasal  
Alar Sensor

Tri-anim understands the business of healthcare 

and offers value-oriented programs designed to 

improve patient care and maximize operational 

efficiencies. The Rewards Select program 

provides immediate use of the Philips FAST 

Oximetry Module in return for consistent annual 

purchases of the Philips FAST Nasal Alar Sensors.

Earn a Philips FAST Oximetry Module 
for critical care patients in your facility 
through existing and future Philips FAST 
Nasal Alar Sensor purchases.

Receive capital equipment up 
front when anticipated disposable 
purchases are made

Implement leading-edge 
technology into your facility to 
support patient care

Extend capital budget and comply 
with federal “Safe Harbor” laws

PROGRAM BENEFITS:

For more information, contact your dedicated 
Account Manager or learn more at: 

tri-anim.com/ths/capital-rewards
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Item # Description Qty

203-R113P90 Oxygen Sensor, MAX-1 1/ea

203-R107P20 Oxygen Sensor, MAX-2 1/ea

203-R107P22 Oxygen Sensor, MAX-8 1/ea

203-R112P10 Oxygen Sensor, MAX-10 1/ea

203-R113P10 Oxygen Sensor, MAX-11 1/ea

Maxtec® Oxygen Sensors
The comprehensive selection of Maxtec® oxygen sensors 
can fulfill virtually all of your anesthesia applications.

Maxtec MaxO2 ME Monitor 
MaxO2 ME is an easy-to-use, low maintenance oxygen monitor.  
New features include a back lit LCD, smart alarms, DC power 
port, protective over-mold, built in kickstand, built in dove tail and 
extended battery life.

•	 Large, Back-Lit LCD

•	 Smart Alarms - auto set alarms 3% +/- current reading

•	 15% low to 99% low alarm capabilities

•	 Long Battery Life - Up to 5,000 hours on 4 AA batteries

•	 DC Power Port, for use with optional remote power supply

•	 External Max-550E O2 Sensor

•	 Built in kickstand and dovetail

Item # Description Qty

203-R230P01 MaxO2 ME Monitor 1/ea

Maxtec MaxO2 ME+p Monitor 
Continuously monitor oxygen and pressure during bubble CPAP 
therapy with the MaxO2 ME+p. Device can be integrated into a 
blender delivery system.

•	 Moisture-controlling Pressure Monitoring Line to connect to 
bCPAP system - unique NafionTM Tubing Technology controls 
moisture in line

Item # Description Qty

203-R230P06 MaxO2 ME+p Oxygen and Pressure Monitor 1/ea

For a complete listing of oxygen sensors, please  
contact your Tri-anim Account Manager.

203-R113P90 203-R107P20 203-R112P10

Item # Size Qty

87-VR1100EA Small Infant 20/ca

87-VR1100-40 Small Infant 40/ca

87-VR2100EA Infant 20/ca

87-VR2100-40 Infant 40/ca

87-VR3100EA Small Child 20/ca

87-VR3100-40 Small Child 40/ca

87-VR4100EA Child 20/ca

87-VR4100-40 Child 40/ca

87-VR5000-20 Adult, Wide 20/ca

87-VR5000-50 Adult, Wide 50/ca

87-VR5000-100 Adult, Wide 100/ca

87-VR5100EA Adult, Regular 20/ca

87-VR5100-50 Adult, Regular 50/ca

87-VR5100-100 Adult, Regular 100/ca

87-VR6100EA Adult, Large 20/ca

87-VR6100-50 Adult, Large 50/ca

SunMed® Vent Mask™ (with Valve)
The disposable Vent Mask™ is a premium inflatable, soft-cushioned 
pliable mask that has an ultra thin wall and an air-filled cushion to 
provide a low-pressure soft seal and superior seating characteristics.

Item # Size Qty

87-VR1600EA Neonatal 20/ca

87-VR2600 Infant 20/ca

87-VR3600 Child 20/ca

AirLife® Soft Seal™ Mask
Ventlab’s disposable, non-inflatable anesthesia masks are designed 
specifically for pediatrics and are available in a variety of sizes.

87-VR2600 87-VR3600

87-VR1600EA

87-VR2100EA
87-VR1100EA

87-VR3100EA
87-VR4100EA

87-VR6100EA
87-VR5100EA87-VR5000-20

203-R230P01

203-R230P06
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Item # Size Qty

87-VR0040EA X-Small Neonatal 20/ca

87-VR0040-40 X-Small Neonatal 40/ca

87-VR0400EA Small Neonatal 20/ca

87-VR0400-40 Small Neonatal 40/ca

87-VR1400-20 Small Infant 20/ca

87-VR1400EA Small Infant 40/ca

87-VR2400-20 Infant 20/ca

87-VR2400EA Infant 40/ca

87-VR2400-100 Infant 100/ca

87-VR3400-20 Small Child 20/ca

87-VR3400-40 Small Child 40/ca

87-VR4400EA Child 20/ca

87-VR4400-40 Child 40/ca

87-VR5400EA Adult 20/ca

87-VR6400EA Large Adult 20/ca

AirLife® Vent Mask II™

The disposable Vent Mask II™ is a non-inflatable soft cushion 
mask that offers the same comfort and superior seal as the 
original Vent Mask™.

Intersurgical® ClearLite™ Masks
ClearLite offers a range of anesthetic face masks which include 
seven sizes to meet the clinical needs of most patient types and 
sizes. Due to the enhanced anatomical design, the ClearLite mask 
offers superior seal performance with minimal pressure, reducing 
the risk of unnecessary discomfort or potential trauma. Crystal clear 
body provides excellent visibility for confirmation that the patient is 
well perfused. ClearLite masks are non-PVC and phthalate free which 
significantly minimizes the impact on the environment.

Item # Description Size Qty

441-7290000 Blue Seal, No Hook Ring, 15OD 0, Neonate 40/bx

441-7291000 Grey Seal, No Hook Ring, 15OD 1, Infant 30/bx

441-7292000 White Seal, 22ID 2, Pediatric 25/bx

441-7293000 Yellow Seal, 22ID 3, Small Adult 35/bx

441-7294000 Green Seal, 22ID 4, Adult 35/bx

441-7295000 Orange Seal, 22ID 5, Large Adult 35/bx

441-7296000 Red Seal, 22ID 6, Extra Large Adult 20/bx

Item # Size Qty

441-1514000 3, Small Adult 50/bx

441-1515000 4, Medium Adult 40/bx

441-1516000 5, Large Adult  30/bx

441-1517000 6, Extra Large Adult 25/bx

Item # Size Qty

87-VR1700EA Small Infant 20/ca

87-VR2700EA Infant 20/ca

87-VR2700-40 Infant 40/ca

87-VR2700-100 Infant 100/ca

87-VR3700-20 Small Child 20/ca

87-VR4700-20 Child 20/ca

87-VR5700-20 Adult 20/ca

87-VR5700-50 Adult 50/ca

87-VR5700-100 Adult 100/ca

87-VR6700-20 Adult, Wide 20/ca

87-VR6700-50 Adult, Wide 50/ca

AirLife® Soft Aire™ Mask (with Valve)
This disposable, inflatable, soft-cushion mask offers the same 
superior comfort and seal as other Ventlab™ masks and also 
includes a valve.

Intersurgical® Economy Anesthetic Face Masks  
(with Color-coded Hook Rings) 
•	 Color-coded hook ring: for ease of identification, and integration with 

other Intersurgical airway products 

•	 Clear flexible housing and cushion: provides great patient visibility 

•	 Soft cushion: for patient comfort and an air tight fit 

•	 Four sizes available: from small adult to extra large adult 

441-1517000

441-7296000

87-VR5700-20

87-VR6700-20

87-VR6400EA

87-VR4400EA

2524
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NON-INFLATING CUFF
Made from a unique, soft, gel-like material allowing 
ease of insertion and reduced trauma

INTEGRATED BITE BLOCK 
Reduces the possibility of airway channel occlusion

GASTRIC CHANNEL 

Allows for the passing of a nasogastric tube to  
empty the stomach contents and facilitates venting 
(except size 1)

CONDUIT FOR INTUBATION 
Under fiberoptic guidance in a known or unexpectedly 
difficult intubation (adult sizes: 3, 4, 5)

The i-gel accurately and naturally 

positions itself over the laryngeal 

anatomy, providing a reliable 

perilaryngeal seal without the  

need for an inflating cuff. 441-8004-F

441-8004

Intersurgical® Solus™ Standard Laryngeal Mask
Intersurgical Solus™ Laryngeal Masks are available in a 
wide range of comprehensive, disposable options including 
single-use Standard, Satin and Flexible Wire-reinforced.

Intersurgical® Solus™ Satin Laryngeal Mask
Solus Satin is our range of single-use laryngeal mask 
airways featuring a softer airway tube providing  
increased flexibility.

Intersurgical® Solus™ MRI-Safe Laryngeal Mask
A range of single-use, sterile, laryngeal mask airways fitted 
with specially designed non-ferrous valves, guaranteed not 
to interfere with the magnet in an MRI scanner. The plastic 
valve has been selected to ensure full reliability throughout 
the shelf life of each device.

Item # Size Qty

441-8001 1 20/bx

441-8002 2 20/bx

441-8003 3 20/bx

441-8003-F 3, Flexible 20/bx

441-8004 4 20/bx

441-8004-F 4, Flexible 20/bx

441-8005 5 20/bx

441-8005-F 5, Flexible 20/bx

Item # Size Qty

441-8003003 3, Small Adult 20/bx

441-8004003 4, Medium Adult 20/bx

441-8005003 5, Large Adult 20/bx

Item # Size Qty

441-8001002 1, Neonate 20/bx

441-8015002 1.5, Infant 20/bx

441-8002002 2, Small Pediatric 20/bx

441-8025002 2.5, Large Pediatric 20/bx

441-8003002 3, Small Adult 20/bx

441-8004002 4, Medium Adult 20/bx

441-8005002 5, Large Adult 20/bx

441-8004003

Item # Size Qty

441-8201030 1, Neonatal 10/ca

441-8215030 1.5, Infant 10/ca

441-8202030 2, Small Pediatric 10/ca

441-8225030 2.5, Large Pediatric 10/ca

441-8203030 3, Small Adult 25/ca

441-8204030 4, Medium Adult 25/ca

441-8205030 5, Large Adult 25/ca

Intersurgical® i-gel®

The innovative second generation of supraglottic airway 
devices from Intersurgical. The first major development 
since the laryngeal mask airway, i-gel has changed the 
face of airway management and is now widely used in 
anesthesia and resuscitation across the globe.

441-8203030

441-8004

441-8005002

INTERSURGICAL® I-GEL® 

SUPRAGLOTTIC AIRWAY
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Item # ID OD Cuff Length Qty

70-100/199/055EA 5.5 mm 7.6 mm 17 mm 20/bx

70-100/199/060EA 6.0 m 8.2 mm 23 mm 20/bx

70-100/199/065EA 6.5 mm 8.9 mm 23 mm 20/bx

70-100/199/070EA 7.0 mm 9.6 mm 30 mm 20/bx

70-100/199/075EA 7.5 mm 10.3 mm 30 mm 20/bx

70-100/199/080EA 8.0 mm 10.9 mm 30 mm 20/bx

70-100/199/085EA 8.5 mm 11.6 mm 30 mm 20/bx

70-100/199/090EA 9.0 mm 12.3 mm 30 mm 20/bx

ICU Medical SACETT™ Endotracheal Tubes
The Portex® Suction Above the Cuff Endotracheal Tube (SACETT®) has 
been specifically designed to reduce VAP. The SACETT® combines 
the quality features of the Blue Line® range with the ability to remove 
secretions from above the cuff while leaving the tube in position.

•	 Posterior lumen with a subglottic evacuation opening above the cuff 
enables continuous aspiration of subglottic secretions

•	 The low pressure, high volume Soft-Seal® cuff is intended to minimize 
trauma to the trachea and protect the patient’s airway when inflated

•	 A spring-loaded, one-way valve helps ensure cuff inflation and integrity

•	 The large ergonomic pilot balloon makes it easier to distinguish 
between the sound of suction and that of a cuff leak

ICU Medical PORTEX® Clear PVC, Oral/Nasal,  
Soft Seal® Cuff Endotracheal Tubes
The PORTEX Soft Seal® Cuff combines the benefits of the 
profile cuff design with a larger cuff resting diameter to help 
offer the patient increased comfort over other products. The Soft 
Seal® cuff is made from soft PVC material, with the intention of 
reducing the risk of trauma. Strong, yet thin, cuffed material helps 
reduce the risk of folding and leakage.

Contact your local Tri-anim Account Manager for  
full range of ICU Medical Endotracheal Tubes.

70-100/189/080

70-100/199/080EA

ENDOTRACHEAL TUBES ENDOTRACHEAL TUBES

AirLife® Endotracheal Tubes
•	 Oral and nasal use

•	 Clear, flexible PVC

•	 Smooth Murphy Eye for alternative ventilation port

•	 Standard 15mm ISO connector included with each tube

•	 Disposable, latex-free, single-use, sterile

Curaplex® Select Endotracheal Tubes with Stylet
•	 Standard 15 mm proximal connection with Murphy eye tip

•	 Sterile packaging for single-patient use

•	 Cuffs sized proportionally to the tube size

•	 Latex-free

Uncuffed Tube Cuffed Tube

Item # Fr ID Length Qty Item # Fr ID Length Qty

792-1-7330-20EA 8 2.0 mm 145 mm 10/bx 792-1-7333-30 12 3.0 mm 165 mm 10/bx

792-1-7330-25EA 10 2.5 mm 150 mm 10/bx 792-1-7333-35 14 3.5 mm 188 mm 10/bx

792-1-7330-30EA 12 3.0 mm 165 mm 10/bx 792-1-7333-40EA 16 4.0 mm 210 mm 10/bx

792-1-7330-35EA 14 3.5 mm 185 mm 10/bx 792-1-7333-45EA 18 4.5 mm 225 mm 10/bx

792-1-7330-40EA 16 4.0 mm 210 mm 10/bx 792-1-7333-50EA 20 5.0 mm 245 mm 10/bx

792-1-7330-45EA 18 4.5 mm 225 mm 10/bx 792-1-7333-55EA 22 5.5 mm 275 mm 10/bx

792-1-7330-50EA 20 5.0 mm 245 mm 10/bx 792-1-7333-60EA 24 6.0 mm 285 mm 10/bx

792-1-7330-55EA 22 5.5 mm 275 mm 10/bx 792-1-7333-65EA 26 6.5 mm 295 mm 10/bx

792-1-7333-70EA 28 7.0 mm 310 mm 10/bx

792-1-7333-75EA 30 7.5 mm 315 mm 10/bx

792-1-7333-80EA 32 8.0 mm 330 mm 10/bx

792-1-7333-85EA 34 8.5 mm 330 mm 10/bx

792-1-7333-90EA 36 9.0 mm 330 mm 10/bx

792-1-7333-95EA 38 9.5 mm 330 mm 10/bx

792-1-7333-10EA 40 10.0 mm 330 mm 10/bx

Uncuffed Tube Cuffed Tube

Item # ID Qty Item # ID Qty

301-2113-10325 2.5 mm 10/bx 301-2113-10225  2.5 mm 10/bx

301-2113-10330 3.0 mm 10/bx 301-2113-10230 3.0 mm 10/bx

301-2113-10335 3.5 mm 10/bx 301-2113-10235 3.5 mm 10/bx

301-2113-10340 4.0 mm 10/bx 301-2113-10240 4.0 mm 10/bx

301-2113-10345 4.5 mm 10/bx 301-2113-10245 4.5 mm 10/bx

301-2113-10350 5.0 mm 10/bx 301-2113-10250 5.0 mm 10/bx

301-2113-10255 5.5 mm 10/bx

301-2113-10260  6.0 mm 10/bx

301-2113-10265 6.5 mm 10/bx

301-2113-10270 7.0 mm 10/bx

301-2113-10275 7.5 mm 10/bx

301-2113-10280 8.0 mm 10/bx

301-2113-10285 8.5 mm 10/bx

301-2113-10290 9.0 mm 10/bx

301-2113-10200 10.0 mm 10/bx

301-2113-10280

our brand

792-1-7330-55

Item # Description ID OD
Cuff 
Length

Qty

70-100/189/065 Murphy 6.5 mm 9.7 mm 23.0 mm 10/bx

70-100/189/070 Murphy 7.0 mm 10.4 mm 30.0 mm 10/bx

70-100/189/075 Murphy 7.5 mm 11.1 mm 30.0 mm 10/bx

70-100/189/080 Murphy 8.0 mm 11.9 mm 30.0 mm 10/bx

70-100/189/085 Murphy 8.5 mm 12.4 mm 30.0 mm 10/bx

70-100/189/090 Murphy 9.0 mm 12.8 mm 30.0 mm 10/bx

70-100/189/060
Murphy, Sub 
Glottic Suctioning

6.0 mm – – 10/bx
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Uncuffed Tube Cuffed Tube

Item # Fr ID Length Qty Item # Fr ID Length Qty

792-1-7322-30 12 3.0 mm 160 mm 10/bx 792-1-7323-40 16 4.0 mm 200 mm 10/bx

792-1-7322-35 14 3.5 mm 180 mm 10/bx 792-1-7323-45 18 4.5 mm 220 mm 10/bx

792-1-7322-40 16 4.0 mm 200 mm 10/bx 792-1-7323-50 20 5.0 mm 240 mm 10/bx

792-1-7322-45 18 4.5 mm 220 mm 10/bx 792-1-7323-55 22 5.5 mm 270 mm 10/bx

792-1-7322-50 20 5.0 mm 240 mm 10/bx 792-1-7323-60 24 6.0 mm 280 mm 10/bx

792-1-7322-55 22 5.5 mm 270 mm 10/bx 792-1-7323-65 26 6.5 mm 290 mm 10/bx

792-1-7323-70 28 7.0 mm 300 mm 10/bx

792-1-7323-75 30 7.5 mm 310 mm 10/bx

792-1-7323-80 32 8.0 mm 320 mm 10/bx

AirLife® Cuffed Endotracheal Tube with Stylet
•	 Oral and nasal use

•	 Clear, flexible PVC

•	 Smooth Murphy Eye for alternative ventilation port

•	 High volume, low pressure cuff

•	 Large barrel cuff

•	 Standard 15mm ISO connector included with each tube

•	 Disposable, latex-free, single-use, sterile

AirLife® Nasal Pre-formed Endotracheal Tubes
•	 Designed to direct tube over patient’s forehead,  

reducing pressure on nares

•	 Allows circuit to be positioned out of surgical field;  
ideal for oral and maxillofacial surgery applications

•	 15mm male fitting included

•	 Smooth beveled tip for atraumatic introduction

•	 Disposable, latex-free, single-use, sterile

Item # Fr ID Length Qty

792-1-7343-30 12 3.0 mm 165 mm 10/bx

792-1-7343-35 14 3.5 mm 185 mm 10/bx

792-1-7343-40 16 4.0 mm 210 mm 10/bx

792-1-7343-45 18 4.5 mm 225 mm 10/bx

792-1-7343-50EA 20 5.0 mm 245 mm 10/bx

792-1-7343-55EA 22 5.5 mm 275 mm 10/bx

792-1-7343-60EA 24 6.0 mm 285 mm 10/bx

792-1-7343-65EA 26 6.5 mm 295 mm 10/bx

792-1-7343-70EA 28 7.0 mm 310 mm 10/bx

792-1-7343-75EA 30 7.5 mm 315 mm 10/bx

792-1-7343-80EA 32 8.0 mm 330 mm 10/bx

792-1-7343-85EA 34 8.5 mm 330 mm 10/bx

792-1-7343-90EA 36 9.0 mm 330 mm 10/bx

792-1-7343-75EA

AirLife offers comprehensive portfolio of Endotracheal Tubes. 
For more information regarding additional sizes and styles, 
contact your local Tri-anim Account Manager.

ENDOTRACHEAL TUBES

Representing a significant advance in cuff pressure 

monitoring, the AccuCuff™ cuff pressure indicator is 

one of our most innovative airway safety devices.

ACCUCUFF™ CUFF 
PRESSURE INDICATOR

792-1-7323-55
•	 Continuous visual display eliminates the need for spot checks

•	 Negative pressure graduation ensures cuff is fully deflated, 
reducing the risk of trauma during removal

•	 Lightweight device reduces drag and potential tube displacement 

•	 Suitable for use on a wide range of airway devices  
extending usage into many clinical areas

•	 Simple design for ease of use

•	 Pressure can be quickly and easily adjusted avoiding  
excessive cuff inflation

•	 Individually wrapped

•	 MRI compatible

•	 Single use

•	 Latex-free

•	 5 year shelf life allows long term storage and reduces waste

Item # Description Qty

301-AC0100B-BX
Curaplex® AccuCuff™ ETT/Tracheal Cuff 
Pressure Indicator, Luer Lock (Blue)

50/bx

301-670249-KIT
Curaplex® AccuCuff™ ETT/Tracheal Cuff 
Pressure Indicator, Luer Lock (Blue)

5ea/kit

301-670252-KIT
Curaplex® AccuCuff™ ETT/Tracheal Cuff 
Pressure Indicator, Luer Lock (Blue) & Slip 
Tip Syringe KIT

10ea/kit

Curaplex® AccuCuff™ Cuff Pressure Indicator

ETT/Tracheal Cuff Pressure 
Indicator 20-29cm H2O

our brand

Lightweight, efficient design

Calibrated to 20-29 cm H20

3130 TRI-ANIM.COM  |  800.874.2646 TRI-ANIM.COM  |  800.874.2646 



792-9-0213-82

792-9-0211-70

792-9-0212-70

792-9-0212-72

792-9-0213-92

Item # Description         Fr Size Qty

792-9-0204-11 Pediatric Stylet 6 11” 25/bx

792-9-0204-25 Adult Stylet 9 16” 25/bx

AirLife® Malleable Aluminum Stylet
•	 Smooth, rounded end

•	 Satin finish to reduce friction

•	 Individually wrapped

•	 Disposable, latex-free and sterile

Item # Fr Diameter Size Qty

441-8080006 6 2.0 mm 275 mm 10/bx

441-8080010 10 3.3 mm 340 mm 10/bx

441-8080014 14 4.7 mm 340 mm 10/bx

Intersurgical® InterForm Stylet
InterForm is a malleable endotracheal stylet, allowing the 
user to form the endotracheal tube into a suitable shape to 
ease insertion and give more control of the airway device.

•	 Aluminium core allows user to easily form suitable shapes

•	 Low-friction surface for easy insertion and removal

•	 Single-use, latex-free and supplied sterile in easy-to-open 
individual packs

441-8080014

792-9-0204-11

792-9-0204-25

AirLife® SunSlip Coated Stylet
•	 	Sealed in a PVC sheath

•	 	Malleable aluminum

•	 	Disposable, latex-free and sterile

Item # Description          Fr Size Qty

792-9-0203-06 Infant Stylet 6 10” 20/bx

792-9-0203-10 Child Stylet 10 11-1/2” 20/bx

792-9-0203-14 Adult Stylet 14 12” 20/bx

AirLife® Aluminum Stylet
•	 Aluminum

•	 Disposable, latex-free

Item # Description Fr Size Qty

792-9-0204-00 Adult Stylet 10 16” 1/ea

STYLETS

Item # Description Fr Size Qty

792-9-0213-82 Pediatric 10 70 cm 10/bx

792-9-0213-92 Adult 15 70 cm 10/bx

AirLife® Malleable Bougie Introducer
•	 Combines benefits of an introducer and stylet into one unit

•	 Internal wire provides user the ability to pre-bend the stylet

•	 Graduation marks every 5cm

•	 Can be used with ET tubes, rigid bronchoscope, laryngeal 
type masks and double lumen endobronchial tubes

•	 Disposable, latex-free and sterile

Item # Tip Fr Diameter Size Qty

441-8070006 Coudé Tip 6 2.0 mm 530 mm 10/bx

441-8070010 Coudé Tip 10 3.3 mm 700 mm 10/bx

441-8070015 Coudé Tip 15 5.0 mm 700 mm 10/bx

Intersurgical® InterGuide Bougie Introducer
InterGuide is a flexible tracheal tube introducer that allows 
positive location of the trachea and subsequent placement 
of the endotracheal tube in difficult airway situations. 
InterGuide is single-use, latex-free and supplied sterile in 
easy to open individual packs.

Item # Description          Tip Fr Size Qty

792-9-0211-70 Pediatric
Coudé/
Straight Tip

10 70 cm 10/bx

792-9-0212-72 Adult Straight Tip 15 70 cm 10/bx

792-9-0212-70 Adult Coudé Tip 15 70 cm 10/bx

Item # Description Tip Fr Size Qty

792-9-0212-82 Adult Coudé Tip 15 60 cm 10/bx

AirLife® Original Blue Bougie Introducer
•	 Provides proper stiffness for ease of insertion

•	 Calibrated for easy observation of insertion

•	 Coudé tip facilitates insertion in adults

•	 Pediatric size has calibration marks on both ends allowing 
use as straight or Coudé tip introducer

•	 Individually-wrapped

•	 Disposable, latex-free and sterile

AirLife® Bougie-To-Go™ ET Introducer
•	 Unwraps without distorting introducer shape; keeps tip  

in correct insertion position

•	 Low density polyethylene provides proper stiffness for 
ease of insertion

•	 Disposable, latex-free and sterile

441-8070015

792-9-0212-82

INTRODUCERS

792-9-0204-00

792-9-0203-14

792-9-0203-10

792-9-0203-06
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Curaplex® Nasopharyngeal Airways
Curaplex® nasopharyngeal airways are latex-free, sterile, single-use 
and packaged individually. Each package features a color coded 
label to clearly denote French sizing. This unique new package 
design enables immediate and accurate airway selection. 

Item # Description Fr D Qty

2021-14630 PVC 12 3.0 mm 10/bx

2021-14635 PVC 14 3.5 mm 10/bx

2021-14640 PVC 16 4.0 mm 10/bx

2021-14645 PVC 18 4.5 mm 10/bx

2021-14650 PVC 20 5.0 mm 10/bx

2021-14655 PVC 22 5.5 mm 10/bx

2021-14660 PVC 24 6.0 mm 10/bx

2021-14665 PVC 26 6.5 mm 10/bx

2021-14670 PVC 28 7.0 mm 10/bx

2021-14675 PVC 30 7.5 mm 10/bx

2021-14680 PVC 32 8.0 mm 10/bx

2021-14685-R PVC 34 8.5 mm 10/bx

2021-14690 PVC 36 9.0 mm 10/bx

2021-18120 Neoprene 20 5.0 mm 10/bx

2021-18122 Neoprene 22 5.5 mm 10/bx

2021-18124 Neoprene 24 6.0 mm 10/bx

2021-18126 Neoprene 26 6.5 mm 10/bx

2021-18128 Neoprene 28 7.0 mm 10/bx

2021-18130 Neoprene 30 7.5 mm 10/bx

2021-18132 Neoprene 32 8.0 mm 10/bx

2021-18134 Neoprene 34 8.5 mm 10/bx

2021-18136 Neoprene 36 9.0 mm 10/bx

2021-14690

Item # Fr D Qty

792-1-5072-12EA 12 3 mm 10/bx

792-1-5072-14EA 14 3.5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5072-16EA 16 4 mm 10/bx

792-1-5072-18EA 18 4.5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5072-20EA 20 5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5072-22EA 22 5.5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5072-24EA 24 6 mm 10/bx

792-1-5072-26EA 26 6.5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5072-28EA 28 7 mm 10/bx

792-1-5072-30EA 30 7.5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5072-32EA 32 8 mm 10/bx

792-1-5072-34EA 34 8.5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5072-36EA 36 9 mm 10/bx

AirLife® Adjustable Flange Nasopharyngeal Airways
•	 Flexible neoprene performs like latex airways

•	 Soft material prevents damage to nasal passage

•	 Soft, adjustable flange

•	 Blunt tip

•	 Individually wrapped

•	 Disposable, latex-free, single-use, sterile

792-1-5072-28EA

2021-18136

our brand

NASOPHARYNGEAL AIRWAYS NASOPHARYNGEAL AIRWAYS

Item # Description Fr D Qty

792-1-5075-20EA Airway, Robertazzi 20 5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5075-22EA Airway, Robertazzi 22 5.5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5075-24EA Airway, Robertazzi 24 6 mm 10/bx

792-1-5075-26EA Airway, Robertazzi 26 6.5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5075-28EA Airway, Robertazzi 28 7 mm 10/bx

792-1-5075-30EA Airway, Robertazzi 30 7.5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5075-32EA Airway, Robertazzi 32 8 mm 10/bx

792-1-5075-34EA Airway, Robertazzi 34 8.5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5075-36EA Airway, Robertazzi 36 9 mm 10/bx

792-1-5075-04 4 pk-sizes 20, 24, 28 & 32 plus Sterile Lub. Jelly

792-1-5075-06 6 pk-sizes 22, 24, 26, 28, 30 & 32 plus Sterile Lub. Jelly

792-1-5075-09
9 pk-sizes 20, 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34 & 36   
plus Sterile Lub. Jelly

AirLife® Latex-Free Trumpet Style (Robertazzi) 
Nasopharyngeal Airways
•	 Flexible neoprene performs like latex airways

•	 Soft material prevents damage to nasal passage

•	 Blunt tip

•	 Resists collapse or kinking

•	 Sets are ideal for crash carts

•	 Individually wrapped

•	 Disposable, latex-free, single-use, sterile

Item # Fr D Qty

792-1-5073-12 12                         3 mm 10/bx

792-1-5073-14 14 3.5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5073-16 16 4 mm 10/bx

792-1-5073-18 18 4.5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5073-26 26 6.5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5073-28 28 7 mm 10/bx

792-1-5073-30 30 7.5 mm 10/bx

792-1-5073-32 32 8 mm 10/bx

792-1-5073-34 34 8.5 mm 10/bx

AirLife® PVC Nasopharyngeal Airways
•	 Smooth surface for easy insertion

•	 Beveled tip

•	 15mm fitting

•	 Individually wrapped

•	 Disposable, latex-free, single-use, sterile

792-1-5073-32

792-1-5075-28EA
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Item # Pk / 10 Item # Box / 50 mm Size Color

792-1-5010-30 792-1-1521-30 30 000 Clear

792-1-5010-20 792-1-1521-20 40 00 Pink

792-1-5010-10 792-1-1521-10 50 0 Blue

792-1-5010-01 792-1-1521-01 60 1 Black

792-1-5010-02 792-1-1521-02 70 2 White

792-1-5010-03 792-1-1521-03 80 3 Green

792-1-5010-04 792-1-1521-04 90 4 Yellow

792-1-5010-05 792-1-1521-05 100 5 Red

792-1-5010-06 792-1-1521-06 110 6 Orange

792-1-5010-98 Complete PVC Guedel Airway Set, One of Each size

AirLife® Guedel Airway
•	 Firm, polyethylene plastic

•	 Rigid bite block

•	 Individually wrapped

•	 Color-coded

•	 Disposable, latex-free

•	 Non-sterile

Item # Pk / 10 Item # Box / 50 mm Size Color

792-1-1504-40EA 792-1-1505-40 40 00 Pink

792-1-1504-50EA 792-1-1505-50EA 50 0 Blue

792-1-1504-60EA 792-1-1505-60 60 1 Black

792-1-1504-70EA 792-1-1505-70 70 2 White

792-1-1504-80 792-1-1505-80EA 80 3 Green

792-1-1504-90 792-1-1505-90EA 90 4 Yellow

792-1-1504-99EA 792-1-1505-99 100 5 Red

792-1-1504-11 792-1-1505-11 110 6 Orange

792-1-1504-00
Complete Guedel Airway with Bite Block Set,  
One of Each size

AirLife® PVC Guedel Airways
•	 Soft, smooth flexible clear PVC finish for patient safety

•	 Color-coded for easy size identification

•	 Rigid built-in bite block 

•	 Individually wrapped 

•	 Disposable, latex-free

•	 Non-sterile

ORAL AIRWAYSORAL AIRWAYS

Item # mm Color Qty

301-2010-35040 40 Pink 50/bg

301-2010-35050 50 Blue 50/bg

301-2010-35060 60 Black 50/bg

301-2010-35070 70 White 50/bg

301-2010-35080 80 Green 50/bg

301-2010-35090 90 Yellow 50/bg

301-2010-35100 100 Red 50/bg

301-2010-35110 110 Light Blue 50/bg

Curaplex® Guedel Airways, Disposable
•	 The center passage permits suction catheters to clear 

secretions from the back of the throat

•	 Smooth, plastic finish allows simple insertion, minimizing 
tissue trauma

•	 Individually wrapped and color-coded for easy size 
identification

•	 Disposable for single patient use

•	 Non-sterile

•	 Serves multiple purposes as a biteblock and tongue 
depressor which avoids crimping and protects teeth

our brand

Item # mm Color Qty

441-1000SD 35 Pink 50/ca

441-1100SD 50 Blue 50/ca

441-1110SD 55 Gray 50/ca

441-1111SD 65 White 50/ca

441-1111031 70 Yellow 50/ca

441-1112SD 80 Green 50/ca

441-1113SD 90 Orange 50/ca

441-1114SD 100 Red 50/ca

441-1115SD 120 Purple 50/ca

Intersurgical® Guedel Airways
One-piece Guedel airways combine two materials with very 
different physical characteristics in one moulding, resulting 
in the elimination of the separate bite block found in all 
conventional designs.

792-1-5010-06

792-1-1504-11

792-1-5010-05

792-1-1504-99EA

792-1-1504-90

792-1-1504-80

792-1-5010-04

301-2010-35110

301-2010-35080

301-2010-35040

301-2010-35090

441-1115SD

441-1114SD

441-1113SD
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Item # mm Color Qty

301-2010-34040 40 Pink 50/bg

301-2010-34050 50 Blue 50/bg

301-2010-34060 60 Black 50/bg

301-2010-34070 70 White 50/bg

301-2010-34080 80 Green 50/bg

301-2010-34090 90 Yellow 50/bg

301-2010-34100 100 Red 50/bg

301-2010-34110 110 Light Blue 50/bg

AirLife® Williams Airway Intubator
•	 Use as an oropharyngeal airway to intubate the trachea 

•	 Becomes a guide for fiber optic bronchoscope placement 

•	 Rigid built-in bite block

•	 Disposable, latex-free, and non-sterile

Item # Description Size Qty

792-1-1503-09 Airway Intubator for Adult Females 9 cm 10/bx

792-1-1503-10 Airway Intubator for Adult Males 10 cm 10/bx

AirLife® Berman Airways
•	 Vented septum allows air flow from either side 

•	 Firm, polyethylene plastic

•	 Color-coded for easy size identification 

•	 Rigid built-in bite block

•	 Individually wrapped 

•	 Disposable, latex-free, and non-sterile

Item # Pk / 10 Item # Box / 50 mm Size Color

792-1-1508-40EA 792-1-1506-40EA 40 00 Pink

792-1-1508-50EA 792-1-1506-50EA 50 0 Blue

792-1-1508-60EA 792-1-1506-60EA 60 1 Black

792-1-1508-70EA 792-1-1506-70EA 70 2 White

792-1-1508-80EA 792-1-1506-80EA 80 3 Green

792-1-1508-90EA 792-1-1506-90EA 90 4 Yellow

792-1-1508-99EA 792-1-1506-99EA 100 5 Red

792-1-1508-11EA 792-1-1506-11EA 110 6 Orange

792-1-1508-00 Complete Berman Airway Set, ten of each size

Curaplex® Berman Oral Airways, Disposable
•	 Holes through the center of the curve allow for  

additional air passage

•	 Open channels on each side to enable suctioning

•	 Flat surface for patient comfort

•	 Polypropylene material

•	 Color-coded for easy size identification

•	 Non-sterile, disposable for single patient use

our brand

792-1-1503-10792-1-1503-09

ORAL AIRWAYS

Item # Description Qty

792-8-1053-60 SunStim Peripheral Nerve Stimulator 1/ea

792-8-1053-62 SunStim Plus Peripheral Nerve Stimulator 1/ea

792-8-1053-76 Ball Electrode and Hollow Pin 1/ea

792-8-1051-78 6' Lead, Snap and Shielded Pin 1/ea

792-8-1051-79 6' Lead, Clip and Shielded Pin 1/ea

AirLife® SunStim™ Peripheral Nerve Stimulators
SunStim™: 

•	 Stand-by position: no stimulus pulses are generated 

•	 Twitch: 1 pulse per second 

•	 Tetanus: 100 Hz (100 pulses/s) 

•	 Built-in train of four: 4 pulses in a period of 2 seconds

SunStim™ Plus: 

•	 Double burst: 2 60-ms bursts of 50 Hz separated by .75 s 

•	 Twitch: 1 pulse per second 

•	 Tetanus: 50 Hz (50 pulses/s) or 100 Hz (100 pulses/s)

•	 Built-in train of four: 4 pulses in a period of 2 seconds

792-8-1053-60 792-8-1053-62 

Item # Description Qty

792-8-1053-63 SunStim™ Pro Peripheral Nerve Stimulator 1/ea

792-8-1053-76 Ball Electrode and Hollow Pin 1/ea

792-8-1051-78 6’ Lead, Snap and Shielded Pin 1/ea

792-8-1051-79 6’ Lead, Clip and Shielded Pin 1/ea

792-8-1053-95 Pole Mount Bracket for 8-1053-63 1/ea

792-8-1053-87 Zippered Pouch 8.5” x 6” 1/ea

792-8-1053-GR Silicone Pro Wrap Gray 1/ea

792-8-1053-BL Silicone Pro Wrap Blue 1/ea

792-8-1053-PL Silicone Pro Wrap Purple 1/ea

792-8-1053-FS Silicone Pro Wrap Fuchsia 1/ea

792-8-1053-PK Silicone Pro Wrap Pink 1/ea

792-8-1053-RD Silicone Pro Wrap Red 1/ea

792-8-1053-OR Silicone Pro Wrap Orange 1/ea

792-8-1053-GN Silicone Pro Wrap Green 1/ea

792-8-1053-TL Silicone Pro Wrap Teal 1/ea

AirLife® SunStim™ Pro Peripheral Nerve Stimulator
Ergonomically designed stimulator that delivers reliable, 
adjustable current with a digital screen for quick visual 
assessment of functionality. Features a removable silicone wrap 
which enhances grip and helps to protect the device. The silicone 
wrap comes in a variety of colors.

SunStim™ Pro Functionality:

•	 Double burst: 2 60-ms bursts of 50 Hz separated by 0.75 s

•	 Twitch: 1 pulse per second 

•	 Tetanus: 50 Hz (50 pulses/s) or 100 Hz (100 pulses/s)

•	 Built-in train of four: 4 pulses in a period of 2 seconds 

•	 Stimulus pulse: square wave monophasic pulses 
(200-μs duration)

792-8-1053-63

792-8-1053-GN

792-8-1053-95792-8-1053-87

REGIONAL ANESTHESIA

301-2010-34110

301-2010-34100

301-2010-34090

301-2010-34080

792-1-1508-90EA

792-1-1508-99EA

792-1-1508-11EA
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Intersurgical offers a complete range of medical grade CO2 absorbents and standard 

soda lima, that meet all clinical requirements and safety needs within anesthesia.

INTERSURGICAL® CO2 ABSORBENTS

BLENDERS & HOSES

What is in the products?
Spherasorb™ LoFloSorb™ Intersorb 

Plus™

Other conventional 
soda limes

Calcium 
Hydroxide

93.5% 92.5% 97% 97%

Sodium 
Hydroxide

1.5% Nil 3% 3%

Silica 
Synthetic/
amorphous

Nil 7.5% Nil Nil

Zeolite 5% Nil Nil Nil

Indicator 0.03% 0.03% 0.03% 0.03%

Intersurgical® CO2 Absorbents

Item # Description LPM Qty

203-R229P02-001 MaxBlend 2 Blender 0-70 1/ea

203-R229P01-010 MaxBlend 2 Blender 0-15 1/ea

203-R229P01-011 MaxBlend 2 Blender 0-3 1/ea

Maxtec® MaxBlend™ 2 Air-Oxygen Blender  
with Built-in Monitor
MaxBlend™ 2, which was designed with years of customer 
feedback in mind. This easy-to-use and low-maintenance blender 
has a host of new features and improvements, including a backlit 
LCD and acrylic flow meter, smart alarms, a DC power port, 
extended battery life, and more which are all backed by the 
Maxtec three-year warranty.

•	 Three-in-one blender
•	 Helps eliminate cross-contamination
•	 Provides measurements free from temperature,  

pressure, and humidity
•	 15% to 99% low alarm capabilities
•	 Multiple flow meter configurations and bleed control
•	 Smart alarms – sets alarms 3% +/- current reading

Item # Description Qty

715-PM5200 High Flow Blender 1/ea

715-PM5200M High Flow Blender with Manifold 1/ea

715-PM5201 High Flow Blender w/ outlets on L/R sides 1/ea

715-PM5300 Low Flow Blender 1/ea

715-PM5300M Low Flow Blender with Manifold 1/ea

Precision Medical High Performance Blenders
Precision Medical offers high performance blenders that  
maintain FiO2 even at low flows, thereby reducing the risk of  
OR fires. These user-friendly units are durable, versatile and  
offer cost saving opportunities through reduced O2 use during 
procedures. Made in USA.

Procedures involving the head, neck and upper chest/above T5 are at  
greatest risk due to use of an ignition source in proximity to an oxidizer.

The APSF recommends delivery devices, such as blenders or common gas 
outlets, maintain oxygen below 30% to safely manage ignition sources.

Reduce the Risk of OR Fires

715-PM5300

203-R229P01-010

Custom Hose  
Configurations
Precision Medical offers a 
wide variety of custom hose 
configurations to meet all OR 
needs, such as WAGD, along 
with the appropriate fittings.

http://hoseconfig.precisionmedical.com

For a comprehensive offering of Precision 
Medical’s blenders, suction, flowmeters, medical 
fittings, custom hose configurations and more, 
contact your local Tri-anim Account Manager.

Made in USA

For a comprehensive offering of Maxtec's blenders, 
flowmeters, analyzers and accessories, please 
contact your local Tri-anim Account Manager.

Item # Description Size Qty

441-2186030
Spherasorb™ Drum, Pre-filled 
Cartridge

1 kg 1/ca 

441-2191
Spherasorb™ Pyramid, Pre-filled, 
Disposable

1 kg 6/ca

441-2188030 LoFloSorb™ Drum, Pre-filled Cartridge 1 kg 10/ca

441-2193
LoFloSorb™ Pyramid, Pre-filled, 
Disposable

1 kg 6/ca

441-2196
Spherasorb™ IS Can disposable CO2 
absorber

1 kg 6/ca

441-2198
LoFloSorb™ IS Can disposable CO2 
absorber

1 kg 6/ca

441-2175030 Spherasorb™ Jerican 5 L 2/ca
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22 
OD

22 ID

22 OD

441-1982000

T-Pieces

22 OD/
15 ID

22 ID

22 
ID

441-1983000441-1959000

15 ID

22 
OD                         

22 
OD                         

 22 ID

441-1981000

22 
OD	        

22 
OD	        

22 OD/
15 ID

22 
OD

22 ID

441-1985000

22 OD/
15 ID

     22 OD

441-1986

22 ID

441-1802

15 
OD

15
ID

15 ID

441-1989000

15 
OD

22 
OD

22 ID

441-1988000

15 OD

15 
OD                                 

22 
OD

441-18006000

15 
OD

22 OD

15
ID

   7.6mm Port

  15 OD

15 ID
441-3532000

ADAPTERS & CONNECTORSADAPTERS & CONNECTORS

15mm Straight Connectors

441-1945000

15 OD          15 OD

441-1946000

15 OD          15 ID

441-1947000

7.6mm Port

15 OD          15 ID

441-1948030
15 OD          15 ID

6mm Swivel 
Stem

441-2712030
15 OD                15 ID

Luer Port  
and Cap 

441-1949000

15 ID          15 ID

441-1979000

15 ID          22 ID

441-1962000

15 OD          22 ID

441-1943000

15 OD 22 OD

Oxygen Connectors & Adaptors

441-1968000

22 OD     

6mm 
Oxygen 
Stem

441-1568000

22 ID
6mm 
Oxygen 
Stem

441-1963000
22 OD         22 ID

6mm swivel system6.5mm Oxygen  
Stem

441-1974000
15 ID/22 OD

Tracheostomy T-Pieces

441-1984000

 7.6mm Port

22 OD/
15 ID

 22 OD                                            22 OD

441-1980000

22 OD/
15 ID

 22 OD                                           22 OD

Y-Pieces

22 OD   

                   
22 OD

441-19000000

22 OD/
15 ID

441-1927000

22 OD/
15 ID     22 OD                  

     22 OD                  
 7.6mm ports

441-19266000  

22 OD/
15 ID

     22 OD                  

     22 OD                  

441-1901000

22 OD   

                   
22 OD

 7.6mm port

6mm stem

22 OD/
15 ID

441-19296000

22 OD/ 
15 ID 

 Swivel

Luer 
Lock
Port

  22 OD Swivel

  22 OD Swivel

 441-1903000

22 OD/
15 ID15 OD                  

          15 OD        7.6mm ports

15 OD   

15 OD

441-1902000

15  
ID

Venturi Valves

441-0040030

0

22 ID
6mm Stem

441-0035030

22 ID
6mm Stem

441-0070030

22 ID

6mm Stem

441-0060030

22 ID
6mm Stem

441-0028030

22 ID

6mm Stem

441-0024030

22 ID

6mm Stem

441-0031030

22 ID

6mm Stem

Fixed Elbows

22 ID

 6mm Stem

441-1991000

22 OD

22 OD

7.6mm Port

22 OD 
/15 ID

441-1995000

 22 ID

 7.6mm Port

441-1891000

22 ID

441-1997000-30

                      
22 OD/ 
15 ID

15 OD

                            22 OD/ 
15 ID

22  
OD

 6mm Stem

441-1990000

                            22 OD/ 
15 ID

22 ID

7.6mm Port

441-1893

                        22 OD

441-1992000

22 ID      

441-1993000

                            22 OD/ 
15 ID 

15 
OD

Flip top cap 
with 7.6mm 
port

Flexible Tube Catheter Mounts

22 OD /15 ID
Swivel

  22 ID

Swivel

441-3506

441-3511

  22 ID                	    22 OD/15 ID

Superset Tube Catheter Mounts

 22 ID
22 OD/
15 ID

441-3504000 | STERILE OPTION: 441-3504000S

 22 ID

22 OD/
15 ID

441-3502000

 22 ID

22 OD/
15 ID441-3514031

Luer port and cap

Flip top cap with 
7.6mm port

 22 ID

22 OD/
15 ID441-3520000

Swivel

Double Flip top cap with 
seal. Covers 7.6mm and 
9.5mm applications 22 ID

22 OD/
15 ID441-3521000

Swivel

 22 ID

22 OD/
15 ID441-3512EA

Swivel

  22 ID   15 ID

441-9123

MDI Connectors

Scavenging Connectors

441-1975000

22 OD          19 OD

441-1970000

22 OD               30 OD

441-1971000

22 OD               30 ID

22mm Straight Connectors

22 OD          22 ID

7.6mm port

441-1964000

22 OD        22 OD/15 ID

441-1969000

22 ID          22 ID

441-1967000

	     22 ID   

441-1978000

Mouthpiece

          22 ID               

441-1931030

Mouthpiece

22 OD
     22 OD

441-1510000

Mouthpiece

          22 OD               

441-1930030 441-1933000

22 OD /15 ID 22 OD /15 ID

441-1969000

22 OD          22 OD

441-1961000

22 OD          22 ID

441-1966000
22 OD           22 OD

7.6mm Port

22 OD          22 OD

441-1965000

6mm Swivel 
Stem

Directional Valves

22 OD                  

441-1952000

22 OD                       22 ID

441-1953

22 OD                      22 ID

                  22 OD                  

22 OD/15 ID                  

441-1954

22 OD                    22 OD

441-1951

22 OD          22 ID

441-1950000

22 OD          22 OD

441-1958

22 OD                                   22 OD

                         22 OD/15 ID                  

Swivel Elbows

441-1897000

22 OD/ 
15 ID 
Swivel

15 OD 
Swivel

441-1899000

Flip top cap 
with 7.6mm 
port

22 OD/ 
15 ID 
Swivel

15 OD Swivel

441-1898000-30

22 OD 
/15 ID 
Swivel

Double ‘Flip 
top cap with 
seal

15 OD  
Swivel

Monitoring Connectors

Luer Port & Cap

441-2713000

15 OD 22 OD/15 ID

441-27106000

Female Luer 
Fitting

7.6mm Stem

22 OD/15 ID

    15 OD

Luer Port & Cap

441-2714000

Tube Management Solutions

Tube
management
clips

Notch feature

22 mm 22 mm

Notch feature

22 mm Tube clips

441-2316000

Notch feature

22 ID

441-1978000

Elastomeric Connectors

441-1705

For 22mm 
lipped or 
non ISO 
connectors

22 
ID 	

441-1706

For 22mm 
lipped or 
non ISO 
connectors

22 ID	

For 22mm 
lipped or 
non ISO 
connectors

441-1704000

22 ID

441-1701000

For 22mm 
lipped or 
non ISO 
connectors

22 ID           15 ID

For 6-9mm 
Spigot

441-1702000

15 ID

441-17036000

For 9-11mm 
Spigot

15 ID

441-1966000

MDI Insert

22 OD  22 OD

441-1964001

MDI Insert

22 OD  22 ID

441-1947003

MDI Insert

15 OD  15 ID

441-1947000

MDI Insert

15 OD  15 ID
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ICU Medical Portex® HME Filter, HEPA Straight
ICU Medical Portex® HMEs provide efficient heat and moisture recovery. 
All HMEs exhibit low resistance to flow and high moisture output 
which helps to minimize the loss of heat and moisture in ventilated 
or spontaneously breathing patients. All HMEs and filters have ISO 
standard tapered ends to assure a consistent leak-free seal.

ICU Medical Portex® HME Filter, Mechanical HEPA  
with Gas Port, Straight

Item # 70-002873

Description
Heat Moisture Exchanger Filter HMEF, HEPA, 
Pleated Paper, Tidal Volume 200-1500ml, 
Straight

Tidal Volume /ml 200-1500

Resistance /cm H2O @
L/min 1.5 @ 30

Humidity Output
/mg H2O/L

@ stated Vt
25 @ 500

Deadspace /ml 76 52 55 52

Weight /g 40

Medium Pleated Paper

Filter Hydrophobic

Filter Efficiency 99.9999%

Units/Case 50/ca

Item # 70-002874

Description
Heat Moisture Exchanger Filter HMEF, 
Mechanical HEPA, Pleated Paper, HME Foam, 
Gas Port, Straight

Tidal Volume /ml 150-1500

Resistance /cm H2O @
L/min 1.4 @ 30

Humidity Output
/mg H2O/L

@ stated Vt
31 @ 500

Deadspace /ml 76 52 55 55

Weight /g 40

Medium Pleated Paper, HME Foam

Filter Hydrophobic

Filter Efficiency 99.9999%

Units/Case 50/ca

FILTERS HME HMEF

Item # 301-439 301-431 301-435 301-1014 301-422 301-427 301-429 301-437 301-424 301-423

Description
Aero-Pro™ HEPA 
Light with Port

Aero-Pro™ HEPA 
Light Machine

BFV/VFE 
Depth Filter

ClearPath 
Aerosol 

HME

Aero-Sat™ 
2 Straight

Aero-Sat™ 
1 Straight

Aero-
Sat™ 
Mini

Aero-Sat™ 
HEPA

Aero-Sat™ Filter 
Compact Straight w/

Flex Tube

Aero-Sat™ 
Filter Compact 

Straight

Moisture 
Output 

(mg/L @ 
TV(mL))

— — —
34.2 @ 500
31.3 @ 1000

31 @ 500 28 @ 250 18 @ 20 30 @ 500 30 @ 1000 30 @ 1000

Flow 
Resistance 
(cmH20 @  

L/min)

2.32 @ 60 2.0 @ 60 2.1 @ 60 0.63 @ 30 1.15 @ 60 .41 @ 20
1.05 @ 

10
2.48 @ 60 2.45 @ 60 2.45 @ 60

Dead 
Space (mL) 103.8 80 29 80.4 31.0 13.2 3.1 125.6 46.2 46.2

Weight (g) 40.1 37 19.8 34 22.5 9.8 4.1 49.6 33.2 (37.9 W/TUBE) 33.2

Tidal  
Volume 

(mL)
300-1200 300-1200 >125 250-1000 150-1500 50-600 15-50 300-1200 150-1000 150-1000

Media
Hydrophobic 

Paper
Hydrophobic 

Paper
Electrostatic 

Filter
Foam HME Paper HME Paper

HME 
Paper

HME Paper/
Hydrophobic 

Paper

HME Paper/
Electrostatic Filter

HME Paper/
Electrostatic 

Filter

Port Yes No No — No No No Yes Yes Yes

Bacterial 
Efficiency 

(%)
99.99999 99.99999 99.999 — — — — 99.99999 99.999 99.999

Viral  
Efficiency 

(%)
99.9999 99.9999 99.999 — — — — 99.9999 99.99 99.99

Curaplex® Filters and HMEs

70-002873

70-002874

FILTERS AND HMES
Curaplex® offers a comprehensive portfolio of filtration products and heat 

and moisture exchangers (HME). 

our brand

45TRI-ANIM.COM  |  800.874.2646 



Item # Description Qty

441-1942030 Filta-Therm 40/ca

441-1941030 Filta-Therm with luer lock port 40/ca

441-1942000 Filta-Therm with flextube 20/ca

441-19416500 Filta-Therm with luer lock port, flextube 20/ca

With Filter (HMEF)

Item # Description Qty

87-FH603005EA Round, Large, without Port 50/ca

87-FH603008 Round, Large, with Port 50/ca

87-FH603009EA Swivel, with Port 50/ca

Without Filter (HME)

87-FH603021 Straight, Small, with Port 50/ca

87-FH603023EA Straight, Small, without Port 50/ca

Intersurgical® Filta-Therm™ Heat and Moisture 
Exchanging Filters (HMEF)
The range of Heat and Moisture Exchanging Filters (HMEFs)  
combine the filtration efficiency of dedicated breathing filters  
with optimum moisture return.

AirLife® Hygroscopic Condenser Humidifier (HCH)
Hygroscopic condenser humidifiers (also called heat and moisture 
exchangers - HME/HMEF) effectively provide heat and moisture 
delivery/recovery for ventilated and spontaneously breathing patients. 
Available in a variety of sizes and shapes, HCHs are compatible with 
leading breathing systems and come with or without filtration  
material. Latex-free. Single-patient use. Disposable.

Item # Description Qty

441-1944030 Filta-Guard 40/ca

441-1544030 Clear-Guard 3 filter + luer lock port 40/ca

441-1644030 Clear-Guard Midi + luer lock port 50/ca

Item # Description Qty

963-6218 HME Filter, Angled Inlet with CO2 Port 50/ca

963-6219 In-Line Mini HME with CO2 Port 50/ca

963-6220 In-Line Mini HMEF with CO2 Port 50/ca

963-6221 In-Line Maxi HME with CO2 Port 50/ca

963-6229 HME, Angled Inlet, with CO2 Port 50/ca

963-6232
Infant, HMEF with CO2 Port,  
15 OD x 15 mm ID

50/ca

963-6379 In-Line Maxi HMEF, No Port 50/ca

Intersurgical® Filta-Guard™ and Clear-Guard™

The Intersurgical range of breathing filters have been designed for  
the protection of the patient, breathing system and equipment.

AirLife® Filters

441-1942030

441-1644030

87-FH603009EA

87-FH603005EA
For a complete listing of AirLife HME/HMEFs, 
contact your Tri-anim Account Manager.

For a complete listing of Intersurgical HME/
HMEFs, contact your Tri-anim Account Manager.

HME/FILTERS/ ANESTHESIA BAGS

AirLife® Flat Breathing Bags
•	 Reusable, latex-free

•	 Fabricated from the finest neoprene

•	 22 mm bushing

Item # Size Qty

792-4-1041-05 1/2 Liter Bag 1/ea 

792-4-1041-10 1 Liter Bag 1/ea 

792-4-1041-15 1-1/2 Liter Bag 1/ea 

792-4-1041-20 2 Liter Bag 1/ea 

792-4-1041-30 3 Liter Bag 1/ea 

792-4-1041-40 4 Liter Bag 1/ea 

792-4-1041-50 5 Liter Bag 1/ea 

Item # Size Qty

87-HM025 ¼ Liter Bag 20/ca

87-HM05 ½ Liter Bag 20/ca

87-HM10EA 1 Liter Bag 20/ca

87-HM20EA 2 Liter Bag 20/ca

87-HM30EA 3 Liter Bag 20/ca

AirLife® Breathing Bags
•	 Single-use, latex-free

•	 Pleated bag design

963-6229

87-HM025

87-HM05

87-HM10EA

87-HM20EA

87-HM30EA

792-4-1041-05

792-4-1041-10

792-4-1041-15

792-4-1041-20

792-4-1041-30

792-4-1041-40

792-4-1041-50
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Intersurgical® Multipac Patient Packs
Additional options are available by selecting one of our eight Patient 
Packs that will include our high efficiency Filta- Therm™ HMEF, an 
anesthesia mask elbow and your choice of anesthetic face masks: 
ClearLite™ or Economy anesthetic face mask. Packs must be 
exchanged between each patient.

By using Multipac systems, cost savings can be realized through the 
product, the reduction of storage needs and a reduction in waste costs.

Intersurgical® Multipac Anesthetic Breathing Circuits
Cost savings are a major factor in the modern surgical environment. 
This not only affects products, but also storage requirements and 
anesthesia set-up time. Intersurgical Incorporated offers a completely 
integrated anesthesia system to address all of these concerns. 
Multipac is a one-a-day breathing circuit that may be used by up to 
six patients. Each breathing system contains two patient packs - see 
contents below. By selecting one of our eight Multipac configurations, 
most circuit needs can be met based on your specifications.

Intersurgical® UniFlow™ Coaxial Breathing Systems 
UniFlow™ is a convenient tube-within-a-tube breathing system designed 
with low flow anesthesia in mind, offering warmer, more humid 
inspiratory gases, and the option of an integrated respiratory gases 
monitoring line. UniFlow can now be used on pediatrics to as low as 5 kg 
in weight. Each UniFlow system is supplied complete with a leak tester.

Item # Description Size Bag Qty

963-8533
Dual-Limb, 60 in, Parallel 
Wye, Gas Sampling Elbow 
an Line, Filter

Adult 3 L 10/ea

963-7-SP5651

Dual-Limb, 72 in, 
Bifurcated Wye, Elbow w/ 
Red Cap, Water Trap, 22 
mm Tubing

Adult – 10/ea

963-7-8113-10-68
Dual-Limb, 96 in, Parallel 
Wye, Gas Sampling 
Elbow, Filter, 3 L Bag

Adult 3 L 15/ea

963-8090
Dual-Limb, 120in, Parallel 
Wye, Angled HME w/ Port

Pediatric 1 L 20/ea

963-7-89-11-10
Dual-Limb, 36 in, Gas 
Sampling Elbow, Parallel 
Wye

Pediatric  1 L 30/ea

963-9096
UniLim, 120 in, Gas 
Sampling Elbow, Filter

Adult
3 L Latex 
Free

20/ea

963-6754
UniLim, Gas Sampling 
Elbow/line

Pediatric 2 L 20/ea

AirLife® Anesthesia Breathing Circuits
High quality tubing with exceptional flexibility and drapability. 
ISO-standard connections for secure, leak resistant connections. 
Available in a wide variety of lengths and configurations.

ICU Medical Anesthesia Breathing Circuits
ICU Medical's circuit systems deliver exceptional value by providing 
the configuration that meets your anesthesia department’s specific 
needs. With several standard circuit configurations and a variety of 
components in either adult or pediatric sizes, regular or expandable 
tubing, as well as adult and pediatric single-limb circuits, we have a 
circuit that fits your requirements. 

Contact your Tri-anim Account Manager about other 
configurations to meet your anesthesia breathing circuit needs.

Item # Description Size Qty

441-72936000 
Filta-Therm HMEF, anesthesia mask elbow 
and ClearLite anesthetic face mask

3 20/bx

441-72946000
Filta-Therm HMEF, anesthesia mask elbow 
and ClearLite anesthetic face mask

4 20/bx

441-72956000
Filta-Therm HMEF, anesthesia mask elbow 
and ClearLite anesthetic face mask

5 20/bx

441-72966000
Filta-Therm HMEF, anesthesia mask elbow 
and ClearLite anesthetic face mask

6 20/bx

441-15146000  
Filta-Therm HMEF, anesthesia mask elbow 
and Economy anesthetic face mask

3 20/bx

441-15156000
Filta-Therm HMEF, anesthesia mask elbow 
and Economy anesthetic face mask

4 20/bx

441-15166000
Filta-Therm HMEF, anesthesia mask elbow 
and Economy anesthetic face mask

5 20/bx

441-15176000
Filta-Therm HMEF, anesthesia mask elbow 
and Economy anesthetic face mask

6 20/bx

Breathing Circuit Type
Patient Pack Contents  

(Contains 2 Packs)
Breathing System Configuration

Item # Compact II UniFlow™ Flextube™

ClearLite 
Mask 

(Size 4)

Economy 
Mask 

(Size 4)

Filta-Therm 
HMEF & 
Elbow

Length
Parallel  
Y-Piece

End Cuffs
3 L Reservoir 

Bag  
(latex free)

Monitoring 
Line Length

Integral  
Monitoring 

Line
Qty

441-2158009  118 inches 3 m 10/bx

441-2158010 118 inches 3 m 10/bx

441-2900077 63 inches 3 m 10/bx

441-2900078 63 inches 3 m 10/bx

441-2902022 63 inches .9 m 10/bx

441-2902023 63 inches .9 m 10/bx

441-2010235 63 inches 3 m 10/bx

441-2010261 63 inches 3 m 10/bx

441-2158009

441-72936000

70-370941

Dual-Limb

UniLim

Item # ID/OD L Qty

441-29006000 30 mm 1.6 M with 0.5 M Limb 10/ca

441-29016000 30 mm 2.4 M with 0.5 M Limb 10/ca

441-29026000
30 mm with Integrated 
Monitor Line

1.6 M with 0.5 M Limb 10/ca

441-29036000
30 mm with Integral 
Monitoring Line

2.4 M 10/ca

Item # Description Size Bag Qty

70-450954-NL Dual limb, Expandable Adult 3 L 20/ca

70-492804-NL
Expandable, 40-100 in, 
Elbow, Filter, Straight Wye

Pediatric – 20/ca

70-650904
Expandable, 33-87 in, 
Elbow, Filter, Straight Wye

Adult 3 L 20/ca

70-370941
Corrugated, 40 in, Elbow, 
M/M Line, Wye, Filter, 
Mask

Adult 3 L 15/ca

70-372904
Corrugated, 60 in, Elbow, 
Straight Wye, Filter

Pediatric 1 L 15/ca

70-373600
Swivel Wye, Gas Port, 40 
in, Filter

Adult 3 L 20/ca
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Tri-anim partners with leading manufacturers to support anesthesiologists  
with new specialty anesthesia products and everyday consumables.

WE PARTNER WITH THE BEST, 
TO BRING YOU THE BEST.
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THE TRI-ANIM 
ADVANTAGE

SPECIALTY ANESTHESIA PRODUCTS 
AND EVERYDAY CONSUMABLES

Tri-anim® offers products in anesthesia administration, airway 
management, monitoring and patient recovery. You can count 

on us to provide your anesthesia department with the right 
products when you need them.

INNOVATIVE 
PRODUCTS

We partner with over 
65 anesthesia product 

manufacturers

We offer more than 
1,700 anesthesia 

products 

CONSULTATIVE
APPROACH

Over 100 clinically-
trained Account 

Managers

Dedicated to your 
success from product 

identification to training  
and implementation

EXCEPTIONAL
SERVICE

98% of all orders are  
delivered in 2 days  

or less

Over 40 in-house 
Customer Care 

representatives ready to 
answer your questions



TRI-ANIM.COM800.874.2646 customer account number

Contact your Account Manager today!

Advancing Healthcare, Together.


